2024/25

Elite Spring Team

LFCinternationalAcademyMI.com

Date:

Event/Venue:

Opponent:

Final Score:

Team Roster

#0 Isabella Srock GK

#2 Avery Angel FWD

#4 Stella Papista DCM

#5 Josephine Roth MID/DEF
#6 loanna Partali MID/DEF

#7 Avery Tossey MID/DEF
#8 Caroline Bowman DEF

#15 Isabelle Sakalo FWD/MID
#18 Reagan Nolan FWD

#27 Sophia Swope COMMITTED
#33 Athena Sinkular DEF

#40 Madie Miller COMMITTED
#77 Zara Sinkular DEF

#78 Mackenzie Moody MID/DEF

COACH
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Javier Bautista

(847) 370-4182
bautista@lfcmi.com
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#4

=

GK /5'5"
Isabella Srock

Waldon Middle School / 2031
GPA: 4.0

248-877-0399
srockizzy13@gmail.com

FWD /53"
Avery Angel

Rochester Adams High School
2026

GPA: 3.5

248-778-4659
Avery_angel@icloud.com

DCM /5'8"
Stella Papista

Sashabaw Middle School

2029

GPA: 3.5

248-882-0820
sapapista30@clarkston.mi.us

MID/DEF
Josephine Roth
Eisenhower High School
2025

GPA: 4.0

248-856-8678
jmlir1309@gmail.com

/54"

MID/DEF
loanna Partali

Troy High School / 2026

/ 5| 3||

. GPA:3.96
» 248-830-3511

ajpartali@gmail.com

MID/DEF
Avery Tossey
Clarkston High School / 2027
GPA:3.4

248-404-8994
averytossey6@gmail com

/ 5| 5||

DEF /55"
Caroline Bowman

Royal Oak High School / 2026
GPA: 3.6

248-607-4889
carolinerae28@gmail.com
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#33

FWD/MID

Isabelle Sakalo

St. Thomas of Villanova
Catholic Sec. School / 2028
GPA:3.75

519-564-8829
Isabelle.sakalo@gmail.com

/ 5| 8"

i FWD /59"
¥ Reagan Nolan
Our Lady of the Lakes / 2026

GPA: 3.0
248-217-3774
reagannolan1@icloud.com

COMMITTED
Sophia Swope

SAGINAW VALLEY STATE
UNIVERSITY

DEF /57"
Athena Sinkular

The Roeper School / 2029
GPA: 4.0

248-410-6456
athenas330@icloud.com

COMMITTED
Madie Miller

KALAMAZOO COLLEGE

DEF /54"
Zara Sinkular

The Roeper School /2027
GPA: 4.1

248-534-3448
zjsink77@icloud.com

MID/DEF
Mackenzie Moody
Perrysburg High School / 2027
GPA: 3.8

567-377-6807
mackenziemoody728@
gmail.com
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